Patriot Futurity Barrel Racing

2024 Patriot Barrel Race
Futurity Barrel Racing - Aggregate Results
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Tricia Aldridge
Hallie Hanssen
Riley Youngman
April Black
Carley Cervi
Elaina McKinney
Ashley Schoppa
Tallaney Nilson
Kelly Mancinelli
Loralee Ward
Ashley Schoppa
DaCota Monk
Kristin Hanchey
Jane Melby
Scamper Hill
Christi Durfey
Jodee Miller
Kelly Mancinelli
DaCota Monk
Jane Melby
Tanner Shelton
Charli Snow
Scamper Hill
Taylor Blaine
Hannah Ripley
Hallie Hanssen
DaCota Monk
Marne Loosenort
Marne Loosenort
Riley Youngman
Savannah Senko
Tana Smith
Danica Hoppman
Riley Youngman
Lila Jardine
Jodee Miller
Lydia Butler
Courtney Benter
Jessica Ragsdale
Riley Youngman
McLayne Roebuck
Hallie Hanssen

Hometown
Sanger, TX
Hermosa, SD
Centuria, WI
Oakdale, LA
Roggen, CO
Carbondale, IL
Anderson, TX
Jacksboro, TX
Cleburne, TX
Fort Lupton, CO
Anderson, TX
Point, TX
Okeechobee, FL
Wilson, OK
Granbury, TX
Granbury, TX
Santo, TX
Cleburne, TX
Point, TX
Wilson, OK
Ashland, VA
Nocona, TX
Granbury, TX
Kasson, MN
Royse City, TX
Hermosa, SD
Point, TX
Hazel, KY
Hazel, KY
Centuria, WI
Fort Pierce, FL
Aquilla, TX
Stephenville, TX
Centuria, WI
Lipan, TX
Santo, TX
Marietta, OK
Bryant, IN
Dayton, TX
Centuria, WI
Okeechobee, FL
Hermosa, SD

(2 [] £1]

Adios Pantalones
Persnikitty

Foolish Eddie

Dash Ta Fiesta Dunit
Eddie Flit

EplSee
Sugardaddynvegas
Raisen The Pressure
KN Epic Faith
Backster

RDC Smitty Becall
Cell Mate

TY Seis So Famous
RDC Designed N Fire
Ima Epic Burr Bug
Shez All French

MR French Hottie
DR Designer Legacy
TNR Notrashinmycan
RDC Guys Im Back
Suite Fame Of Mine
Outlaw

Epic Finale
Speedwagon

The Famous Episode
Decadent Seis

Who Dat Epic Leader
Eddies Flaming Fire
PT Epic Love

Feelin Kinky

Rockin Lil Robin
Tada Frosty

Aint Seen Vegas Yet
RF Wood Be Bold
Famous French Goodbye
RDC Jaysfirstmoonbug
Mary Jackson

Such An Easy Talent
Feel The Force
FiestTa

Runners Primetime
Seismic Moves

Result
30.883
31.225
31.256
31.270
31.494
31.513
31.547
31.576
31.636
31.914
32.044
32.079
32.180
32.236
32.322
32.390
32.404
32.443
32.551
32.588
32.603
32.635
32.715
32.759
32.856
32.956
32.995
33.039
33.074
33.118
33.272
33.321
33.365
33.422
33.633
33.936
33.983
34.104
34.215
34.479
35.240
36.573

Place
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Amount
$3,912
$3,238
$2,563
$1,889
$1,214

$675
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2024 Patriot Barrel Race
Futurity Barrel Racing - Aggregate Results

Draw Contestant
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DaCota Monk
Hazlee McKenzie
Tricia Aldridge
Jaylan Clary
Terra Kind
Justice Phillips
Tanner Shelton
Kaci Solberg
Patti Hovland
Elizabeth Eck
Grace Karolczuk
Quay Eaves
Emma Wildeisen
Averie Cornell
Kaiden Roberts
Michelle Alley
Willow Sellers
Holly Fenoglio
Kelcey McNamee

Hometown
Point, TX
Muldrow, OK
Sanger, TX
Brock, TX
Hudson, WI
Marshall, TX
Stokes, NC
Petersburg, TX
Maiden Rock, Wi
Scandia, MN
Stephenville, TX
Louisville, MS
Stephenville, TX
Mt Vernon, TX
Hawley, TX
Madisonville, TX
Canton, TX
Nocona, TX
Whitesboro, TX

(2 [] £1]

KV Stylish Stinson
Genuine Reno MC
Kissin Goodby

Slick My Jewels
French Slick Pie

CC I Be Streakin
Makin Junior

SBD French BoonTwist
Manors Sweet Sting
Slick With The Chick
M R Streakin Nikki
Lovin Lithe

Elvis Left The Bar
Sassy Lil Merada
Dash Of Vanilla Perk
Lipstick N Stilletos
A Fling With Doc
Kellies Flame

HP Sisters Sister

Result
36.824
37.034
37.123
37.197
37.353
37.625
38.018
38.813
39.267
41.505
42.316
42.592
43.099
43.820
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Place
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
58
57
59
59
59

Amount



